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BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP FITASC SPORTING 2023-Open

Pos. Name Bib NOC Flag Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
1 GRYBE, Virgilijus 73 LTU SEN 25 21 24 24 22 22 24 24 186
2 SUVI, Siim 69 EST MAN 21 22 22 20 22 20 23 24 174
3 MILTIADOY, Lefkios 55 CYP MAN 20 22 16 22 23 25 23 21 172
3 TAMM, Tauno 105 EST MAN 20 21 20 23 25 25 18 20 172
5 TAMM, Tauri 82 EST MAN 20 22 18 23 22 24 22 19 170
6 VALKEAPAA, Tuomo 47 FIN SEN 20 23 19 23 20 21 20 23 169
6 JUHT, Emil 121 EST MAN 22 18 24 19 18 24 24 20 169
8 CAUNE, Agnese 147 LAT LAD 24 19 19 20 20 23 24 19 168
8 REHKALT, Kulno 53 EST MAN 23 20 22 19 21 23 21 19 168
10 TIHVAN, Veikko 49 EST MAN 22 22 23 19 19 19 24 18 166
11 CHEPROVS, Valerijs 122 LAT SEN 19 20 21 20 18 20 24 23 165
11 SUJETA, Tomas 87 LTU MAN 22 19 19 22 23 20 19 21 165
11 RUNNIS, Girts 52 LAT MAN 24 18 20 19 20 22 23 19 165
14 DAUKSHA, Edgaras 25 LTU MAN 21 23 18 18 21 22 19 22 164

15 MACEVICHIUS,
Vygandas 33 LTU MAN 21 20 21 23 20 21 17 19 162

16 LEPP, Rain 84 EST MAN 19 20 21 18 21 20 21 21 161
17 POUTIAINEN, Markku 46 FIN SEN 18 23 18 18 18 20 21 22 158
17 DRONKA, Aivars 63 LAT SEN 20 18 25 17 19 23 16 20 158
17 SPRUKULIS, Juris 56 LAT MAN 20 20 22 20 21 23 15 17 158
17 BERTLEFF, Michael 58 AUT MAN 21 19 19 20 22 20 21 16 158
21 ZOMMERS, Gatis 120 LAT MAN 18 21 18 22 17 20 19 21 156
21 KABINECKIS, Reinis 62 LAT MAN 22 17 22 16 23 17 20 19 156
21 LING, Alo 128 EST SEN 23 20 16 19 22 18 19 19 156
21 BARCKUS, Egidijus 146 LTU SEN 22 19 20 20 17 19 22 17 156
25 MIKUCHS, Romualds 67 LAT MAN 16 19 18 22 15 20 24 21 155
25 PETRAITIS, Simas 17 LTU MAN 18 18 18 18 21 21 20 21 155
25 BROKS, Kristaps 93 LAT MAN 19 22 21 16 16 20 20 21 155
25 ZOMMERS, Davis 115 LAT MAN 18 22 19 21 18 16 20 21 155
25 SILM, Arti 70 EST MAN 18 22 18 19 16 20 22 20 155
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25 VILJAMAA, Enar 81 EST MAN 19 19 16 24 21 23 15 18 155
31 LUKSYS, Ricardas 3 LTU SEN 19 18 19 18 20 22 21 17 154
32 TARBE, Fredi 134 EST SEN 19 21 20 16 19 18 18 22 153
32 SHTEINBAUMS, Janis 110 LAT MAN 17 23 18 21 20 17 17 20 153
32 BEREGOVS, Viktors 61 EST VET 15 21 21 16 23 21 16 20 153
35 MILLERS, Roberts 144 LAT MAN 15 22 16 18 16 20 22 23 152
35 PAUPERIS, Santoss 80 LAT MAN 19 15 15 22 21 22 16 22 152
37 KONTTAVAARA, Kyosti 45 FIN SEN 19 20 16 19 15 20 18 24 151
37 KONT, Sulev 135 EST MAN 23 18 15 18 23 17 15 22 151
39 BUBNOVS, Ivars 94 LAT MAN 18 20 14 20 15 17 22 24 150
39 BOLSAKOVAS, Erikas 137 LTU MAN 22 14 20 18 19 19 16 22 150
39 VAU, Ando 118 EST MAN 11 23 23 20 16 18 18 21 150
42 HOTULOVS, Andrejs 41 LAT MAN 17 15 22 18 21 16 18 22 149
42 VALGMA, Margus 101 EST SEN 19 18 16 18 20 17 21 20 149
42 BOJARS, Egils 76 LAT MAN 21 19 21 15 15 20 21 17 149
42 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 4 EST SEN 19 20 18 19 18 20 21 14 149
46 ZVIRGZDINSH, Karlis 48 LAT JUN 16 20 18 18 16 19 20 21 148
46 SHKELE, Edgars 77 LAT SEN 17 13 22 18 17 20 23 18 148
46 JEKABSONS, Janis 18 LAT MAN 18 14 21 16 20 22 20 17 148
46 SHALDERS, Sentis 98 LAT MAN 20 18 19 19 21 18 23 10 148
50 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 71 LTU MAN 16 18 17 15 17 22 20 22 147
50 ZICIUS, Vaidotas 37 LTU MAN 18 13 23 20 21 16 16 20 147
50 PAUKSTE, Rutenis 86 LTU VET 18 18 20 16 22 18 15 20 147
50 SVETERS, Maaris 132 EST SEN 17 22 16 16 22 19 16 19 147
50 LAZDINSH, Juris 130 LAT MAN 19 18 18 23 17 17 16 19 147
50 TILE, Iveta 116 LAT LAD 17 19 23 16 15 19 20 18 147
50 TORMILIND, Ants 24 EST SEN 22 13 17 22 17 20 18 18 147
57 TARASEVICHIUS, Rytis 66 LTU MAN 19 17 15 15 21 19 19 21 146
57 GODMANIS, Edgars 107 LAT MAN 18 22 17 16 18 20 16 19 146
57 KOKKONEN, Petri 124 FIN SEN 23 14 17 13 18 21 23 17 146
57 ZIEMINSH, Indars 97 LAT MAN 20 18 16 14 19 23 20 16 146
61 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 145 LTU MAN 22 17 16 17 21 17 19 16 145
62 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 139 LAT MAN 12 20 15 19 16 20 20 22 144
62 PAUKKU, Kaarel 20 EST JUN 16 15 18 19 17 20 17 22 144
62 BERZINSH, Normunds 36 LAT MAN 16 18 17 18 19 23 17 16 144
62 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 51 EST VET 24 14 19 16 17 19 22 13 144
66 KOIVA, Andres 89 EST SEN 18 15 20 17 20 15 16 22 143
66 NEILANDS, Dairis 32 LAT MAN 17 16 16 22 20 21 13 18 143
66 KIVIKAS, Koit 106 EST MAN 15 20 16 17 22 24 13 16 143
66 TETSMANN, Juhan 50 EST SEN 17 18 24 15 20 15 19 15 143
70 RUBENIS, Elvis 131 LAT MAN 20 18 15 18 17 17 16 21 142
71 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 119 EST MAN 13 21 17 18 16 16 19 21 141
71 RANCANS, Raitis 156 LAT MAN 17 18 14 22 17 21 13 19 141

71 STRASHEVICHIUS,
Povilas 153 LTU MAN 17 18 15 20 20 22 16 13 141

74 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas 112 LTU MAN 17 18 19 16 19 18 15 18 140
74 LAURIS, Janeks 152 LAT MAN 19 17 17 18 20 17 16 16 140
76 MELNACIS, Rolands 79 LAT MAN 20 16 14 14 16 17 20 22 139
76 SHIMAITIS, Dalius 90 LTU MAN 13 14 22 15 19 21 16 19 139
78 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas 74 LTU VET 19 14 19 12 18 19 17 20 138
78 KOVERA, Tomas 75 LTU MAN 17 18 19 12 18 20 18 16 138
80 MALTS, Egert 23 EST MAN 19 18 14 14 12 17 21 22 137

80 MANCHIAUSKAS,
Donatas 13 LTU MAN 17 12 19 17 23 14 14 21 137

80 IRBE, Janis 92 LAT MAN 15 17 17 17 11 18 22 20 137
80 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 19 LTU SEN 17 16 20 19 13 18 16 18 137
80 JUCIUS, Laurynas 26 LTU MAN 16 19 14 14 20 20 17 17 137
85 PULLERITS, Rolland 68 EST MAN 14 16 20 19 18 13 16 20 136
85 SAVIELIS, Kaspars 7 LAT MAN 16 18 16 20 18 14 15 19 136
85 SLAVSKI, Andero 5 EST MAN 18 11 16 19 18 19 18 17 136
85 MEUS, Tarmo 123 EST MAN 18 15 17 17 14 22 20 13 136
89 LAMBERTS, Maris 64 LAT MAN 17 14 16 17 19 19 15 18 135
90 VANN, Marko 140 EST SEN 15 22 15 17 9 16 20 20 134
90 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 27 LTU MAN 19 19 17 14 13 16 20 16 134
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90 GIBIEZA, Edmundas 148 LTU SEN 18 13 18 17 15 17 21 15 134
93 ALAVERE, Aivar 85 EST MAN 16 14 18 15 17 13 19 21 133
93 BERGS, Eriks 103 LAT MAN 16 13 15 16 16 19 19 19 133
93 GODMANIS, Rudolfs 108 LAT JUN 16 15 15 20 19 20 14 14 133
96 KALLAS, Rain 143 EST SEN 14 17 17 16 15 14 19 20 132
96 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 38 LTU MAN 16 9 21 14 19 20 14 19 132
96 SPRUKULE, Maira 57 LAT LAD 18 17 13 18 20 15 15 16 132

96 SILVESTRAVICHIUS,
Vidas 127 LTU MAN 17 15 19 16 23 16 11 15 132

100 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 142 LAT SEN 15 18 16 15 17 15 17 18 131
100 ZIEMINSH, Aleksis 100 LAT JUN 18 17 16 17 16 19 15 13 131
100 KRAVALIS, Andris 2 LAT MAN 17 18 18 13 14 20 19 12 131
103 KUUSE, Olev 8 EST VET 18 20 12 17 18 13 14 18 130
103 TILE, Arturs 96 LAT MAN 16 17 19 15 12 13 21 17 130
103 ALBINIS, Gatis 149 LAT MAN 17 13 19 14 15 15 20 17 130
103 LEIF, Oliver 39 EST MAN 15 15 18 17 19 16 13 17 130
103 GUDAKOVSKIS, Aivars 113 LAT SEN 15 15 21 17 17 12 17 16 130
103 KIVI, Sergei 99 EST SEN 13 14 17 15 18 20 18 15 130
109 PACHESA, Martynas 21 LTU MAN 15 13 15 18 15 16 17 20 129
109 DAUGELS, Martinsh 83 LAT JUN 14 15 14 17 16 18 15 20 129
109 SUVOROV, Valeri 155 EST MAN 13 13 15 17 18 20 15 18 129
109 POGULIS, Juris 78 LAT MAN 13 20 18 15 12 19 17 15 129

109 MACEVICHIUS,
Raimondas 34 LTU SEN 17 17 18 19 16 18 13 11 129

114 DAUBERS, Oskars 129 LAT MAN 13 19 15 19 17 17 14 14 128
115 STRIAUSHA, Alvydas 65 LTU MAN 17 14 19 16 22 11 15 13 127
115 SUVOROV, Juri 151 EST MAN 19 17 12 18 21 17 11 12 127
117 UPELNIEKS, Mairis 109 LAT MAN 14 14 18 17 17 11 14 21 126
117 GALECKIS, Aivars 44 LAT SEN 15 20 17 14 15 11 14 20 126
119 KITVER, Kristo 117 EST MAN 13 13 18 17 13 14 21 16 125
119 BODNIEKS, Edgars 29 LAT MAN 14 18 14 15 12 18 21 13 125

121 BRIKMANIS, Krists
Kristens 95 LAT MAN 14 16 13 12 13 16 18 22 124

122 EZERSKIS, Saulius 72 LTU MAN 15 18 13 19 13 15 14 16 123
123 MACIULIS, Irmantas 22 LTU MAN 15 18 12 18 15 14 17 13 122
123 JANCYS, Saulius 28 LTU MAN 14 16 18 13 17 17 17 10 122
125 TREIMANIS, Edgars 30 LAT MAN 16 16 17 15 11 18 14 14 121

126 JUSHKEVICSHS,
Edmunds 136 LAT SEN 18 8 17 16 14 18 12 16 119

127 VALUZIS, Justinas 111 LTU SEN 11 12 20 14 19 12 13 16 117
128 JOGISTE, Aarika 104 EST LAD 13 15 14 13 18 15 13 15 116
128 SHALDERS, Tomass 102 LAT JUN 22 16 13 11 12 15 17 10 116
130 PEETSO, Anti 91 EST SEN 15 19 14 16 10 10 11 19 114
131 BERLINS, Romans 133 LAT MAN 15 14 16 14 16 12 11 15 113
132 DAGIS, Janis 6 LAT SEN 15 12 14 14 15 13 17 12 112
133 JUSEVICS, Gatis 60 LAT MAN 17 12 11 14 15 19 9 14 111
133 KURIST, Aare 15 EST MAN 13 14 17 13 18 10 13 13 111
135 ZVIRGZDINSH, Vilnis 43 LAT SEN 12 16 17 14 6 12 16 16 109
136 MARGEVICHS, Maris 42 LAT MAN 13 13 11 13 17 11 15 15 108
137 KIMMEL, Raivo 141 EST SEN 11 14 16 12 8 13 13 19 106
138 MORKUNAS, Vitalis 31 LTU MAN 18 16 8 15 12 10 12 13 104
139 KARTAU, Maido 10 EST MAN 14 11 9 14 16 19 7 11 101
140 BURMISTRS, Arnis 14 LAT MAN 13 9 13 13 15 10 11 11 95
141 ARUKSAAR, Christian 154 EST JUN 13 15 12 14 11 10 7 12 94
142 CHIVCHS, Einars 125 LAT MAN 13 10 8 11 13 13 13 11 92
143 TASA, Asko 40 EST MAN 11 7 13 9 15 13 11 12 91
144 PUKK, Mikk 16 EST MAN 9 9 11 11 17 9 9 10 85
145 EIZENBERGS, Ingus 1 LAT MAN 7 14 11 9 7 13 14 9 84
146 MITRIS, Gunars 114 LAT MAN 0 0 0 0 21 13 19 19 72
147 VALKO, Martinsh 59 LAT MAN 10 10 7 12 9 10 5 8 71
148 POGULIS, Kalvis 35 LAT MAN 0 0 0 0 18 19 11 16 64
149 LANGE, Aleksandrs 11 LAT VET 13 17 7 11 0 0 0 0 48
150 ALGPEUS, Silvar 0 EST MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 DZIUGAS, Mindaugas 54 LTU MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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150 ROMANS, Arnis 88 LAT MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 STRAZDINSH, Renars 9 LAT MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP FITASC SPORTING 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 73 LTU 25 21 24 24 22 22 24 24 186

2 SUJETA , Tomas 87 LTU 19 22 22 19 19 21 23 20 165

3 MACEVIČIUS, Vygandas 33 LTU 23 21 20 21 19 20 21 17 162

4 BARČKUS, Egidijus 146 LTU 22 19 20 20 17 19 22 17 156

5 PETRAITIS, Simas 17 LTU 18 18 18 18 20 21 21 21 155

6 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 3 LTU 19 18 19 18 20 22 21 17 154

7 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 137 LTU 20 18 22 14 16 22 19 19 150

8 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 86 LTU 20 16 18 18 15 20 22 18 147

8 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 71 LTU 18 17 15 16 22 20 22 17 147

8 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 37 LTU 23 20 18 13 16 20 21 16 147

11 TARASEVIČIUS, Rytis 66 LTU 15 15 19 17 19 21 21 19 146

12 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 145 LTU 22 17 16 17 21 17 19 16 145

13 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 112 LTU 19 16 17 18 15 18 19 18 140

14 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 13 LTU 19 17 17 12 14 21 23 14 137

15 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 38 LTU 21 14 16 9 14 19 19 20 132

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group A - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

04/06/2023  16:17



BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP FITASC SPORTING 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 25 LTU 21 23 18 18 21 22 19 22 164

2 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 153 LTU 20 17 18 15 13 20 22 16 141

3 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 90 LTU 22 15 13 14 16 19 19 21 139

4 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 74 LTU 19 14 19 12 18 19 17 20 138

4 KOVĖRA, Tomas 75 LTU 17 18 19 12 18 20 18 16 138

6 JUCIUS, Laurynas 26 LTU 16 19 14 14 20 20 17 17 137

6 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 19 LTU 16 20 19 17 18 16 18 13 137

8 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 27 LTU 19 19 17 14 13 16 20 16 134

8 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 148 LTU 18 13 18 17 15 17 21 15 134

10 SILVESTRAVIČIUS, Vidas 127 LTU 16 17 15 19 15 23 16 11 132

11 PAČĖSA, Martynas 21 LTU 13 15 18 15 16 17 20 15 129

11 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 34 LTU 19 17 17 18 11 16 18 13 129

13 STRIAUŠA, Alvydas 65 LTU 19 16 17 14 15 13 22 11 127

14 EŽERSKIS , Saulius 72 LTU 18 13 19 15 15 14 16 13 123

15 VALUŽIS, Justinas 111 LTU 20 14 11 12 13 16 19 12 117

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP FITASC SPORTING 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 JANČYS, Saulius 28 LTU 14 16 18 13 17 17 17 10 122 15

2 MAČIULIS, Irmantas 22 LTU 18 12 18 15 14 17 13 15 122 11

3 MORKŪNAS, Vitalis 31 LTU 15 18 16 8 13 12 10 12 104

4 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 54 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks
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BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP FITASC SPORTING 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 73 LTU 25 21 24 24 22 22 24 24 186

2 BARČKUS, Egidijus 146 LTU 22 19 20 20 17 19 22 17 156

3 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 3 LTU 19 18 19 18 20 22 21 17 154

4 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 86 LTU 20 16 18 18 15 20 22 18 147

5 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 74 LTU 19 14 19 12 18 19 17 20 138

6 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 19 LTU 16 20 19 17 18 16 18 13 137

7 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 148 LTU 18 13 18 17 15 17 21 15 134

8 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 34 LTU 19 17 17 18 11 16 18 13 129

9 VALUŽIS, Justinas 111 LTU 20 14 11 12 13 16 19 12 117

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senior - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1
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BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP FITASC SPORTING 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 73 LTU A 25 21 24 24 22 22 24 24 186

2 SUJETA , Tomas 87 LTU A 19 22 22 19 19 21 23 20 165

3 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 25 LTU B 21 23 18 18 21 22 19 22 164

4 MACEVIČIUS, 
Vygandas

33 LTU A 23 21 20 21 19 20 21 17 162

5 BARČKUS, Egidijus 146 LTU A 22 19 20 20 17 19 22 17 156

6 PETRAITIS, Simas 17 LTU A 18 18 18 18 20 21 21 21 155

7 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 3 LTU A 19 18 19 18 20 22 21 17 154

8 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

137 LTU A 20 18 22 14 16 22 19 19 150

9 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 86 LTU A 20 16 18 18 15 20 22 18 147

9 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

71 LTU A 18 17 15 16 22 20 22 17 147

9 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 37 LTU A 23 20 18 13 16 20 21 16 147

12 TARASEVIČIUS, 
Rytis

66 LTU A 15 15 19 17 19 21 21 19 146

13 STASIUKYNAS, 
Vaidas

145 LTU A 22 17 16 17 21 17 19 16 145

14 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

153 LTU B 20 17 18 15 13 20 22 16 141

15 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

112 LTU A 19 16 17 18 15 18 19 18 140

16 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 90 LTU B 22 15 13 14 16 19 19 21 139

17 MEKŠRŪNAS, 
Vidūnas

74 LTU B 19 14 19 12 18 19 17 20 138

17 KOVĖRA, Tomas 75 LTU B 17 18 19 12 18 20 18 16 138

19 JUCIUS, Laurynas 26 LTU B 16 19 14 14 20 20 17 17 137

19 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

13 LTU A 19 17 17 12 14 21 23 14 137

19 KUNDROTAS, 
Valdas

19 LTU B 16 20 19 17 18 16 18 13 137

22 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

27 LTU B 19 19 17 14 13 16 20 16 134

22 GIBIEŽA, 
Edmundas

148 LTU B 18 13 18 17 15 17 21 15 134

24 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 38 LTU A 21 14 16 9 14 19 19 20 132

24 SILVESTRAVIČIUS, 
Vidas

127 LTU B 16 17 15 19 15 23 16 11 132

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 2
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26 PAČĖSA, Martynas 21 LTU B 13 15 18 15 16 17 20 15 129

26 MACEVIČIUS, 
Raimondas

34 LTU B 19 17 17 18 11 16 18 13 129

28 STRIAUŠA, Alvydas 65 LTU B 19 16 17 14 15 13 22 11 127

29 EŽERSKIS , Saulius 72 LTU B 18 13 19 15 15 14 16 13 123

30 JANČYS, Saulius 28 LTU C 14 16 18 13 17 17 17 10 122 15

31 MAČIULIS, Irmantas 22 LTU C 18 12 18 15 14 17 13 15 122 11

32 VALUŽIS, Justinas 111 LTU B 20 14 11 12 13 16 19 12 117

33 MORKŪNAS, Vitalis 31 LTU C 15 18 16 8 13 12 10 12 104

34 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

54 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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